
CEMETERY RECORD

BAKER COUNTY, OREGON

(Loo. about 7 miles NWof Huntington)

WANN _ ,

(N.X.N.), infant son of L. C. and M. L. Wann, b. 21 June 1897, d. 21
June 1897.

James H., b. 20 Sept. 1872, d. 22 Sept. 1898.

TARTER9

Richard, b. 17 Mar. 1906, son of J. A. and Anna Tarter, d. 8 June 1913.

MORGAN *

Francis B., b. 13 Sept. 1836, d. 17 Apr. 1911.

Francis Brooks, b. 30 Nov. 1886, son of F. B. and S. P. Morgan, d. 28
1‘-‘Cbo 0

EVANS

George T., b. 9 Aug. 1853, d. 8 Aug. 1908. (w.o.w.).

Georgie W., b. 13 Mar. 1894, son of George T. and EmmaEvans, d. 8 Aug.1908. 

Bessie M., b. 1 Feb. 1896, dau. of George T. and ‘EmmaEvans, d. 8 Aug.1908.

SPEAKS

W. H., b. 6 Mar. 1832, d. 11 Aug. 1899.

HUFFMAN »

Thomas, b. 11 Sept. 1913, d. ae. 70 yrs., 20 days.

Charles, b. 30 Sept. 1838, d. 8 Sept. 1885. (Footstone c. H.).

Melissa, b. 22 Oct. 1809, d. 6 Dec. 1882. (Footstone M. H.).

George, b. 13 Oct. 1835, d. 15 Oct. 1882 or 1885. (Footstone G. H.).

DARBY

Mary H., b. 1841, d. 1934. (On a metal footmarker previously used for
the headstone was 1 Sept. 1934, Boise, Idaho, ae. 93 yrs., 34 days).


